R-Go Steel Basic Cable Tray

silver
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For more than just cables
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Reference: RGOCMBASK

EAN number: 8719274490432

Beside cables you can load the R-Go Cable Tray Basic with heavier things like extension cords
and transformers. It's easy to unload and reload the cable tray, which decrease hunching in
uncomfortable positions under the desk. The sides of the cable tray are easy to detach.

Referentie
EAN nummer

Model and function

Model:
Capacity (in kg):
View all specifications

General

Length (mm):
Width (mm):
Height (mm):
Weight (gram):
Product material:

RGOCMBASK
8719274490432

Cable Management

5 kg

750
10
11
430
Steel
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Colour:
Serie:
Warranty period (in years):

Logistical information

Package dimensions (LXWxH in
mm):

Gross weight (in grams):
Carton Size (mm):
Carton weight (grams):
Quantity in carton:

HS code (tariff):

Country of origin:
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info@r-go-tools.com

Silver
R-Go Cable Management
2

875x 110 x 110

630

875x110x 110
630

1

73262000
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